

Associate Landcare membership to the Heytesbury District Landcare Network is open to any community group, company, school or party with an interest in Landcare (subject to HDLN approval).

Associate Landcarers have access the HDLN's services and technical support, which includes; funding opportunities such as the Network's Expression of Interest process (if your group is insured); knowledge and practical advice; and the resources to turn environmental and sustainability community projects and ideas into a reality. Associate LandCarers are invited to attend HDLN meetings as a non-voting member, will receive the HDLN newsletter "The Glider Gazette".

If your organisation wishes to become a HDLN Associate LandCarer, please fill out the form below and return with <u>\$44</u> (inc. GST) for annual membership fees to the **Heytesbury District Landcare Network** via post: **PO Box 69, Timboon 3268**, or drop it into the Heytesbury District Landcare Resource Centre at Shop 1, 47 Main St. Timboon (next to the National Bank).

Payment Options: Cheques made payable to 'Heytesbury District Landcare Network'. Or direct deposit. BSB: 633-000 ACC: 204 970 453 REF: Please include group name.

For further enquiries about becoming an Associate Landcare or what the HDLN has to offer, contact us on (03) 5598 3755.

GROUP/ORGANISATION NAME:					
CONTACT NAME(S):					
ADDRESS:					
PHONE No:					
FAX No:					
E-MAIL:					
Would you like us to notify you of upcoming Landcare events and funding opportunities via e-mail?		□ YES			□ NO
What is your organisation's core business (i.e. School):					
SIGNATURES (two signatures of group representatives are required)					
Signature:			Signature:		
Name:			Name:		
Position:			Position:		
Date:			Date:		

Please keep a copy of this form for your own records. The HDLN can copy this form if requested.